
Excellent JWW 12" Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 49

Winnie Lisa Klinkowski46.28 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 47

Crystal Bill Chiarchiaro100 30.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Denali Bill Chiarchiaro43.13 NQ 3 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 45

Grady Andrea Sarnik40.99 NQ 1 4 3 0 0Border Collie
Callie Susan Rosenstadt-

Bresler
42.11 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Bearded Collie

Comet Cheryl Morgan46.13 NQ 1 1 1 0 1Golden Retriever

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 47

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi40.92 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 52

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan100 42.30 Q1st 0 0 0 0 09 Coton de Tulear
Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 47.35 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 04 Scottish Terrier
Harry Lisa Johnson39.08 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Butters M J Kushwara39.90 NQ 0 0 1 0 0French Bulldog
Tess Linda Ranieri47.24 NQ 1 3 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Houston Linda White48.38 NQ 0 1 3 0 0Scottish Terrier
Elvis Nancy Wentworth50.27 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Terrier
Pearl Michelle Rifkin-

Mamaradlo
NQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Pepper Kathleen BurkeNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel
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Master JWW 12" Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 14

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 49

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 31.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Miniature Poodle
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 32.50 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Boston Terrier
Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 33.64 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog
Cara Gerry Carriero100 35.25 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
100 40.09 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 45.45 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Happy Diane Patterson26.28 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Lily Kathleen Burke37.59 NQ 2 2 3 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Izzy Michelle Rifkin-

Mamaradlo
38.72 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Liza Michelle Rifkin-

Mamaradlo
45.26 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Zipper Marion Johnson50.65 NQ 2 2 1 0 1Schipperke
Nikki Louise Traska55.07 NQ 1 0 0 0 6Border Terrier
Austin Brenda LarozaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Bocci Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 47

Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson100 25.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie
Cora Beth Fatse100 28.80 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd
Missy Linda Houle100 46.40 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Rave Bruce Bader30.79 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Mark Carol Perkins30.98 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
32.28 NQ 1 1 2 0 0All American Dog

Aero Smith Shari King41.47 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Rogue Rose Dyer45.98 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Rascal Janet Metzger47.67 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle
Cooper Eileen O'Donnell48.35 NQ 1 0 0 0 1Shetland Sheepdog
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Master JWW 20" Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 15

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 45

Jack James Standish100 27.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd
Vash Lindsay Kelly100 30.28 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 33.07 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Irish Water Spaniel
Abbey Blanche Wisniewski100 33.67 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever
Caper Bob Young100 34.35 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever
Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 34.54 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Irish Water Spaniel
Tully Carla Rash100 36.33 Q 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog
Sparky Diane Patterson26.74 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Border Collie
Dahlia Ellen Halperin29.79 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd
Zoe Andrea Sarnik35.17 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook35.66 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Keagan Bob Howard42.52 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Bear Brittany Kochiss45.63 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Ryder Bob YoungNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Wicked Tamara LazarusNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 47

Hogan Steve Basson100 31.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Weimaraner
Nova Mitchell Bernstein32.82 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Belgian Tervuren
Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli34.21 NQ 3 3 3 0 0Doberman Pinscher
Trig Mary Cotter40.69 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Kai Russell Thorpe64.82 NQ 2 0 0 0 17Poodle

Excellent JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 57

Zeke Karen Kainer70.50 NQ 3 1 1 0 13Pomeranian

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 52

Twist Patti Wakeling100 30.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Flash Barbara WierzbickiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Excellent JWW 16"P Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 50

Chip Joanne Hass64.85 NQ 4 1 1 0 14English Springer 
Spaniel

Emma Niki CoglianoNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 52

Diva Danielle Brechter55.51 NQ 1 1 0 0 3Rottweiler

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 57

Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton100 36.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 40.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Scottish Terrier
Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 46.14 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Chihuahua

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 54

Marigold Carol Pinto100 32.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Rio Patti Wakeling100 33.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog
Gryphon Leslie Meredith100 40.28 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Mable Lindsay Kelly100 41.66 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Sweets Carol McGuiness100 42.16 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Pug
Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 47.48 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Rain Shari King41.04 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Audra Lisa Klinkowski68.73 NQ 0 0 0 0 14Shetland Sheepdog
Patriot Kathleen BurkeNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 52

Relay Arlene Spooner100 34.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog
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Master JWW 12"P Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS
Stormy Michael Dabrowski100 38.95 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 50

Gus Beth Fatse100 28.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 31.01 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever
Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 35.41 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Irish Water Spaniel
Jewel Jonna Sciacca100 47.68 Q4th 0 0 0 0 02 All American Dog
Capri Rich Willner37.28 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Maya Jane Frey-

Gudjohnsen
40.52 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Andi Cheryl Morgan47.28 NQ 4 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Echo Mitchell Bernstein51.27 NQ 0 1 0 0 1All American Dog
Abby Terrence O'Hanlon52.10 NQ 0 1 0 0 2Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 52

Furgus Bob Howard100 27.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 35.73 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Poodle
Elvira Debra Pereira100 46.90 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Bracco Italiano
Hootie Melissa Bellerose47.70 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Ace Brittany Kochiss60.72 NQ 2 1 1 0 8German Shepherd 

Dog
Nita Nathalie InhoNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
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Excellent Standard 12" Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards169 SCT 63

Winnie Lisa Klinkowski63.02 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards182 SCT 59

Grady Andrea Sarnik29.15 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Vash Lindsay Kelly44.84 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards182 SCT 63

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi100 42.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Nova Mitchell Bernstein30.35 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren
Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli36.26 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards169 SCT 68

Pearl Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 40.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Cocker Spaniel

Harry Lisa Johnson100 42.74 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 53.10 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Scottish Terrier
Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan100 53.95 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Coton de Tulear
Butters M J Kushwara56.34 NQ 1 0 0 0 0French Bulldog
Houston Linda White61.40 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier
Tess Linda RanieriNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 14

Pts Breed
yards169 SCT 63

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 35.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Boston Terrier
Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 37.10 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 All American Dog
Zipper Marion Johnson100 47.97 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Schipperke
Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 49.42 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Miniature Poodle
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Master Standard 12" Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS
Moo Bonnie Henderson100 50.59 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Happy Diane Patterson31.91 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Liza Michelle Rifkin-

Mamaradlo
40.44 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Austin Brenda Laroza41.70 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Cara Gerry Carriero43.09 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Lily Kathleen Burke50.43 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Bocci Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
NQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Izzy Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Nikki Louise TraskaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Terrier

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards176 SCT 62

Cora Beth Fatse100 33.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Australian Shepherd
Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson100 34.09 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie
Cooper Eileen O'Donnell100 45.88 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog
Missy Linda Houle100 52.78 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog
Rave Bruce Bader36.47 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
40.00 NQ 0 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Rascal Janet Metzger47.25 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Miniature Poodle
Rogue Rose Dyer53.31 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Aero Smith Shari King53.46 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Mark Carol PerkinsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 14

Pts Breed
yards182 SCT 59

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 30.73 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Australian Shepherd
Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 33.76 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Irish Water Spaniel
Wicked Tamara Lazarus100 37.25 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie
Abbey Blanche Wisniewski100 39.64 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever
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Master Standard 20" Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS
Bear Brittany Kochiss100 40.43 Q 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog
Tully Carla Rash100 40.82 Q 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog
Zoe Andrea Sarnik35.70 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly38.21 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Comet Cheryl Morgan44.14 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Jack James StandishNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Juniper Susan Knapp-CookNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Keagan Bob HowardNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Ryder Bob YoungNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Sparky Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards182 SCT 63

Hogan Steve Basson100 36.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Weimaraner
Kai Russell Thorpe47.04 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Poodle
Trig Mary Cotter56.31 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards169 SCT 68

Audra Lisa Klinkowski83.11 NQ 2 0 0 0 15Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards176 SCT 67

Twist Patti Wakeling46.86 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards182 SCT 64

Chip Joanne Hass100 56.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Capri Rich Willner40.48 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Emma Niki Cogliano69.13 NQ 2 0 0 0 5All American Dog

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards182 SCT 68

Diva Danielle Brechter57.69 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Rottweiler
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Master Standard 4"P Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards169 SCT 73

Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton100 40.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 46.14 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Scottish Terrier
Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 59.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Chihuahua

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards169 SCT 68

Marigold Carol Pinto100 34.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 033 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Rio Patti Wakeling100 40.05 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Shetland Sheepdog
Patriot Kathleen Burke43.30 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Mable Lindsay Kelly48.94 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Elvis Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Gryphon Leslie MeredithNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Sweets Carol McGuinessNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pug

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards176 SCT 67

Relay Arlene Spooner100 37.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Shetland Sheepdog
Stormy Michael Dabrowski42.51 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Flash Barbara Wierzbicki53.36 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards182 SCT 64

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 33.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Golden Retriever
Jewel Jonna Sciacca100 40.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 All American Dog
Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 40.87 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 023 Irish Water Spaniel
Andi Cheryl Morgan100 49.73 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Border Collie
Echo Mitchell Bernstein58.48 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog
Abby Terrence O'HanlonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever
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Master Standard 16"P Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS
Maya Jane Frey-

Gudjohnsen
NQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards182 SCT 68

Furgus Bob Howard100 30.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 037 Border Collie
Nita Nathalie Inho100 35.81 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 032 All American Dog
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 43.74 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 024 Poodle
Hootie Melissa Bellerose100 52.81 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Elvira Debra Pereira51.59 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Bracco Italiano
Ace Brittany Kochiss58.37 NQ 2 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
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Premier Standard 8" Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 69

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan100 63.80 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Coton de Tulear

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Breed
MCT 65

Happy Diane Patterson100 36.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Shetland Sheepdog
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 43.67 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier
Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 49.59 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Nikki Louise Traska75.82 NQ 0 0 0 0 11Border Terrier
Kennedy Debby Du BayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 60

Cora Beth Fatse54.12 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5

Breed
MCT 55

Jack James Standish47.44 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Caper Bob Young55.28 NQ 0 1 0 0 1Golden Retriever
Dahlia Ellen HalperinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Keagan Bob HowardNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Sparky Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 60

Hogan Steve Basson100 46.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Weimaraner
Nova Mitchell Bernstein43.37 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Belgian Tervuren
Trig Mary Cotter54.11 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Premier Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 65

Relay Arlene Spooner100 42.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Premier Standard 16"P Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 60

Capri Rich Willner55.74 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Echo Mitchell BernsteinNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 65

Furgus Bob Howard100 39.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie
Ace Brittany Kochiss69.29 NQ 1 0 0 0 5German Shepherd 

Dog
Tyler Barbara BaltzNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
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Open Standard 8" Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 73

Yuri Beth Baumert94.69 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 20All American Dog

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 70

Dream On Shari King100 54.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Lewis Linda Ranieri57.37 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 66

Snacks Jackie Florio95 37.92 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Emmitt Lisa Klinkowski73.23 NQ 4 0 0 1 0 7Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 63

Callie Susan Rosenstadt-
Bresler

42.28 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Bearded Collie

Reevie Robert Cohn54.08 NQ 1 1 1 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Bowie Amy Stephens59.23 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Dalmatian
Rucker Jane Frey-

Gudjohnsen
NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 78

Zeke Karen Kainer116.84 NQ 5 2 0 2 0 20Pomeranian
Jack Joan KrantzNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Norwich Terrier

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 70

Tyler Barbara Baltz90.77 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 20Golden Retriever
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Novice B Standard 8" Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 81

Ziva Karen KainerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pomeranian

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 71

Crystal Bill Chiarchiaro39.64 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Denali Bill Chiarchiaro40.27 NQ 2 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Buzz Eileen O'Donnell81.48 NQ 6 2 0 3 0 10Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 68

Bellamy Donna Boutillier95 54.82 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Boxer

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 81

Lily John PintoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 76

Ripley Julie McStowe100 56.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 74

Pippa Audrey Silva93.71 NQ 4 0 0 0 0 19Weimaraner
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Open JWW 12" Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 47

Dream On Shari King41.49 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 43

Emmitt Lisa Klinkowski71.03 NQ 2 0 0 0 20Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 40

Reevie Robert Cohn100 37.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Bowie Amy Stephens45.99 NQ 2 1 0 0 5Dalmatian
Rucker Jane Frey-

Gudjohnsen
NQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 48

Pippa Audrey Silva66.82 NQ 3 2 2 0 18Weimaraner
Tyler Barbara Baltz72.29 NQ 1 4 0 0 20Golden Retriever
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Novice B JWW 8" Fri, Oct 25, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards116 SCT 50

Yuri Beth Baumert95 34.36 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Ziva Karen KainerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pomeranian

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards116 SCT 46

Story Diane Patterson60.42 NQ 2 0 0 0 14Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards116 SCT 42

Snacks Jackie Florio100 16.15 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Buzz Eileen O'Donnell87 45.46 Q2nd 2 0 0 0 3Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards116 SCT 39

Bellamy Donna Boutillier33.27 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boxer

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards116 SCT 51

Lily John PintoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards116 SCT 47

Ripley Julie McStoweNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
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